
NOTICE OF RELEASE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

between

and

On signature of this Notice of Release, the Executive Director, Apprenticeship and
Industry Training becomes a party to this Contract of Apprenticeship until a Notice of
Acceptance is signed or the period of time prescribed in the Apprenticeship and
Industry Training Administration Regulation expires.

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED

TRADE NAME

I.D. NO.

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE-2013/02

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of Apprenticeship and to comply
with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act and Regulations and terms and
conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMENCED

TRADE NAME

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) I.D. NO.

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE 2013/02

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

between

and

On signature of this Notice of Release, the Executive Director, Apprenticeship and
Industry Training becomes a party to this Contract of Apprenticeship until a Notice of
Acceptance is signed or the period of time prescribed in the Apprenticeship and
Industry Training Administration Regulation expires.

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED

TRADE NAME

I.D. NO.

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE-2013/02

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of Apprenticeship and to comply
with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act and Regulations and terms and
conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMENCED

TRADE NAME

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) I.D. NO.

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE 2013/02

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

between

and

On signature of this Notice of Release, the Executive Director, Apprenticeship and
Industry Training becomes a party to this Contract of Apprenticeship until a Notice of
Acceptance is signed or the period of time prescribed in the Apprenticeship and
Industry Training Administration Regulation expires.

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED

TRADE NAME

I.D. NO.

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE-2013/02

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT OF APPRENTICESHIP
Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training

This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship
and Industry Training Administration Regulation
(Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of
apprenticeship for

hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of Apprenticeship and to comply
with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act and Regulations and terms and
conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.

NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)

ADDRESS

DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMENCED

TRADE NAME

ADDRESS

APPRENTICE SIGNATURE

APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) I.D. NO.

DATE YYYY/MM/DD

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONE NO.

EAE 2013/02

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFFICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD



City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

City / Town Address
POSTAL
CODE

Fax No.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

Bonnyville

Calgary

Edmonton

Fort McMurray

Grande Prairie

Hinton

Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Peace River

Red Deer

Slave Lake

Vermillion

Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115
nd

Suite 200, Willow Park Centre  10325 Bonaventure Drive SE

Seventh Street Plaza, 7 Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street
th

Provincial Building, 7 Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19
th

Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue

564A Carmichael Lane

Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 Floor, 200 5 Avenue South
nd

3021 Dunmore Road SE

Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28

First Red Deer Place, 3 Floor, 4911 51 Street
rd

Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787

Provincial Building, 1 Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26
st

T9N 2J4

T2J 7E4

T5J 4X7

T9H 2K4

T8V 0R3

T7V 1S8

T1J 4C7

T1B 2H2

T8S 1T4

T4N 6V4

T0G 2A0

T9X 1J9

780-826-1904

403-297-3799

780-422-3734

780-743-7492

780-833-4253

780-865-8376

403-381-5795

403-525-3109

780-624-7188

403-340-5153

780-849-7121

780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.
Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca


