perta Apprenticeship and Industry Training is is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship	PRENTICESHIP DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED	NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT O Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship	DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMEN	
d Industry Training Administration Regulation ta. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of prenticeship for	TRADE NAME	and Industry Training Administration Regulation (Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of apprenticeship for	TRADE NAME	
APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)	I.D. NO.	NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		
NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	
and ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	handa a sanata basan	titidi	
signature of this Notice of Release, the Executiv	e Director, Apprenticeship and	hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of A with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act at conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.		
ustry Training becomes a party to this Contract of eptance is signed or the period of time prescribe ustry Training Administration Regulation expires.	ed in the Apprenticeship and	SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFF	ICER DATE YYYY/MM/D	
NATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OF	FICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD	APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)	I.D. NO.	
PRENTICE SIGNATURE	DATE YYYY/MM/DD	APPRENTICE SIGNATURE	DATE YYYY/MM/I	
DRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	
013/02		EAE 2013/02		
ICE OF RELEASE OF CONTRACT OF APP		NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT O		
rta Apprenticeship and Industry Training is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship	DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED	Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship	DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMEN	
Industry Training Administration Regulation . Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for	TRADE NAME	and Industry Training Administration Regulation (Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of apprenticeship for	TRADE NAME	
APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)	I.D. NO.	NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		
NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	
ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of A with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act ar conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.		
signature of this Notice of Release, the Executiv Istry Training becomes a party to this Contract o eptance is signed or the period of time prescribe Istry Training Administration Regulation expires.	f Apprenticeship until a Notice of	SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OFF	ICER DATE YYYY/MM/I	
NATURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNING OF	FICER DATE YYYY/MM/DD	APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)	I.D. NO.	
PRENTICE SIGNATURE	DATE YYYY/MM/DD	APPRENTICE SIGNATURE	DATE YYYY/MM/I	
DRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	
2013/02		EAE 2013/02		
FICE OF RELEASE OF CONTRACT OF API erta Apprenticeship and Industry Training	PRENTICESHIP DATE EMPLOYMENT TERMINATED	NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT O Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training	F APPRENTICESHIP DATE EMPLOYMENT COMMEN	
is Notice of Release under the Apprenticeship	TRADE NAME	This is Notice of Acceptance under the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Administration Regulation (Alta.Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of	TRADE NAME	
Industry Training Administration Regulation	TRADE NAME	(Alta. Neg. 201/2000) for the contract of		
. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for		apprenticeship for NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		
Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT)	I.D. NO.	apprenticeship for NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT) ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO.	
. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)	TELEPHONE NO.	
. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)		NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT) ADDRESS hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of A with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act as	apprenticeship and to comp	
. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) and ADDRESS signature of this Notice of Release, the Executive stry Training becomes a party to this Contract of eptance is signed or the period of time prescribes	I.D. NO. TELEPHONE NO. e Director, Apprenticeship and f Apprenticeship until a Notice of ed in the Apprenticeship and	NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT) ADDRESS hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of A	apprenticeship and to comp nd Regulations and terms a	
. Reg. 257/2000) for the contract of enticeship for APPRENTICE NAME (PRINT) seen NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT)	I.D. NO. TELEPHONE NO. e Director, Apprenticeship and f Apprenticeship until a Notice of din the Apprenticeship and	NAME OF COMPANY (PRINT) ADDRESS hereby agrees to become party to this Contract of A with the Apprenticeship and Industry Training Act at conditions of this Contract of Apprenticeship.	apprenticeship and to comp nd Regulations and terms a	

TELEPHONE NO.

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

ADDRESS

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.

Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

T9X 1J9

Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121
Vermillion	Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26	T9X 1J9	780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.

Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121
Vermillion	Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26	T9X 1J9	780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.

Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121
Vermillion	Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26	T9X 1J9	780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121
Vermillion	Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26	T9X 1J9	780-853-8203

To call toll-free within Alberta dial 310-0000 and ask for your Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office.

Visit our website at www.tradesecrets.alberta.ca

MAIL OR FAX THIS CARD TO YOUR

Alberta Apprenticeship and Industry Training Office

City / Town	Address	POSTAL CODE	Fax No.
Bonnyville	Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 4902 50 Avenue, Box 8115	T9N 2J4	780-826-1904
Calgary	Suite 200, Willow Park Centre 10325 Bonaventure Drive SE	T2J 7E4	403-297-3799
Edmonton	Seventh Street Plaza, 7th Floor, South Tower 10030 107 Street	T5J 4X7	780-422-3734
Fort McMurray	Provincial Building, 7th Floor, 9915 Franklin Avenue, Box 19	T9H 2K4	780-743-7492
Grande Prairie	Suite 100, Towne Centre Mall, 9845 99 Avenue	T8V 0R3	780-833-4253
Hinton	564A Carmichael Lane	T7V 1S8	780-865-8376
Lethbridge	Room 280, Provincial Building, 2 nd Floor, 200 5 Avenue South	T1J 4C7	403-381-5795
Medicine Hat	3021 Dunmore Road SE	T1B 2H2	403-525-3109
Peace River	Midwest Building, 9715 100 Street, Bag 900-28	T8S 1T4	780-624-7188
Red Deer	First Red Deer Place, 3 rd Floor, 4911 51 Street	T4N 6V4	403-340-5153
Slave Lake	Suite 109, Slave Lake Government Centre, 101 3 Street SW, PO Box 787	T0G 2A0	780-849-7121
Vermillion	Provincial Building, 1st Floor, 4701 52 Street, Box 26	T9X 1J9	780-853-8203